2015
CUTTING TOOLS FROM SANDVIK COROMANT
Turning tools
GENERAL TURNING
PARTING AND GROOVING
THREAD TURNING
MULTIFUNCTIONAL TOOLS
TOOL HOLDING

D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®extension adaptor
DSGN 1
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC DSGN Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF
C3 C3 1 1 1 C3-391.01-32 060A 32 32 60 80 0.3
1.260 1.260 2.362
C3 C3 1 1 1 C3-391.01-32 080A 32 32 80 80 0.5
1.260 1.260 3.150
C4 C4 1 1 1 C4-391.01-40 060A 40 40 60 80 0.5
1.575 1.575 2.362
C4 C4 1 1 1 C4-391.01-40 080A 40 40 80 80 0.7
1.575 1.575 3.150
C5 C5 1 1 1 C5-391.01-50 080A 50 50 80 80 1.1
1.969 1.969 3.150
C5 C5 1 1 1 C5-391.01-50 100A 50 50 100 80 1.3
1.969 1.969 3.937
C6 C6 1 1 1 C6-391.01-63 100A 63 63 100 80 2.3
2.480 2.480 3.937
C6 C6 1 1 1 C6-391.01-63 140A 63 63 140 80 3.3
2.480 2.480 5.512
C8 C8 1 1 1 C8-391.01-80 100A 80 80 100 80 3.4
3.150 3.150 3.937
C8 C8 1 1 1 C8-391.01-80 125A 80 80 125 80 4.6
3.150 3.150 4.921
C10 C10 1 1 1 C10-391.01-100 140 100 100 140 80 5.5
3.937 3.937 5.512
I1 I38 I5
G 4
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®

DSGN 2
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC DSGN Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF
C3 C3 1 1 2 C3-391.01-32 035 32 32 35 80 0.2
1.260 1.260 1.378
C4 C4 1 1 2 C4-391.01-40 040 40 40 40 80 0.4
1.575 1.575 1.575
C5 C5 1 1 2 C5-391.01-50 050 50 50 50 80 0.9
1.969 1.969 1.969
C6 C6 1 1 2 C6-391.01-63 060 63 63 60 80 1.3
2.480 2.480 2.362
C8 C8 1 1 2 C8-391.01-80 065 80 80 65 80 2.4
3.150 3.150 2.559
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC DSGN Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF
C5 C5 1 1 1 C5-391.01R-50 050 50 50 50 80 0.7
1.969 1.969 1.969
C6 C6 1 1 1 C6-391.01R-63 060 63 63 60 80 1.4
2.480 2.480 2.362
C8 C8 1 1 1 C8-391.01R-80 065 80 80 65 80 2.4
3.150 3.150 2.559
Not possible to use together with basic holders using centre bolt clamping.
I1 I38 I5
G 5
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS
E
N
G
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®reduction adaptor
DSGN 7 7
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC DSGN Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF LB1 LB2 BHTA2
C4 C3 1 1 7 C4-391.02-32 055A 40 32 55.0 31.0 35.0 45° 80 0.4
1.575 1.260 2.165 1.220 1.378 1160
C3 1 1 7 C4-391.02-32 070A 40 32 70.0 12.0 50.0 6° 80 0.5
1.575 1.260 2.756 .472 1.969 1160
C5 C3 1 1 7 C5-391.02-32 060A 50 32 60.0 34.8 40.0 60° 80 0.6
1.969 1.260 2.362 1.370 1.575 1160
C4 1 1 7 C5-391.02-40 065A 50 40 65.0 40.0 45.0 45° 80 0.7
1.969 1.575 2.559 1.575 1.772 1160
C4 1 1 7 C5-391.02-40 085A 50 40 85.0 12.0 65.0 5° 80 1.1
1.969 1.575 3.346 .472 2.559 1160
C6 C3 1 1 7 C6-391.02-32 070A 63 32 70.0 39.0 48.0 60° 80 1.1
2.480 1.260 2.756 1.535 1.890 1160
C4 1 1 7 C6-391.02-40 080A 63 40 80.0 51.4 58.0 60° 80 1.2
2.480 1.575 3.150 2.024 2.283 1160
C5 1 1 7 C6-391.02-50 080A 63 50 80.0 51.5 58.0 45° 80 1.4
2.480 1.969 3.150 2.028 2.283 1160
C5 1 1 7 C6-391.02-50 110A 63 50 110.0 12.0 88.0 5° 80 2.1
2.480 1.969 4.331 .472 3.465 1160
C8 C3 1 1 7 C8-391.02-32 060A 80 32 60.0 29.3 38.0 70° 80 1.7
3.150 1.260 2.362 1.154 1.496 1160
C4 1 1 7 C8-391.02-40 070A 80 40 70.0 36.5 48.0 60° 80 1.9
3.150 1.575 2.756 1.437 1.890 1160
C5 1 1 7 C8-391.02-50 080A 80 50 80.0 49.3 58.0 60° 80 2.3
3.150 1.969 3.150 1.941 2.283 1160
C6 1 1 7 C8-391.02-63 080A 80 63 80.0 53.1 58.0 60° 80 2.3
3.150 2.480 3.150 2.091 2.283 1160
C6 1 1 7 C8-391.02-63 120A 80 63 120.0 12.0 90.0 6° 80 4.0
3.150 2.480 4.724 .472 3.543 1160
C10 C6 1 1 7 C10-391.02-63 095 100 63 95.0 48.3 59.0 60° 80 3.1
3.937 2.480 3.740 1.902 2.323 1160
C8 1 1 7 C10-391.02-80 100 100 80 100.0 58.2 64.0 60° 80 5.5
3.937 3.150 3.937 2.291 2.520 1160
I1 I38 I5
G 6
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®

2.480 1.260 1.260 .236 .394 1160
C4 1 1 7 C6-391.02-40 040 63 40 40.0 11.0 18.0 58° 80 0.9
2.480 1.575 1.575 .433 .709 1160
C5 1 1 7 C6-391.02-50 050 63 50 50.0 26.5 28.0 77° 80 1.0
2.480 1.969 1.969 1.043 1.102 1160
C8 C5 1 1 7 C8-391.02-50 045 80 50 45.0 10.0 15.5 70° 80 1.7
3.150 1.969 1.772 .394 .610 1160
C6 1 1 7 C8-391.02-63 055 80 63 55.0 20.0 25.0 60° 80 2.0
3.150 2.480 2.165 .787 .984 1160
C10 C6 1 1 7 C10-391.02-63 055 100 63 55.0 14.0 19.0 75° 80 3.1
3.937 2.480 2.165 .551 .748 1160
C8 1 1 7 C10-391.02-80 065 100 80 65.0 25.4 29.0 70° 80 3.1
3.937 3.150 2.559 1.000 1.142 1160
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC DSGN Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF LB1 LB2 BHTA2
C8 C6 1 1 7 C8-391.02R-63 055 80 63 55.0 20.0 25.0 59° 80 2.1
3.150 2.480 2.165 .787 .984 1160
Not possible to use together with basic holders using centre bolt clamping.
I1 I38 I5
G 7

R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®reduction adaptor
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF HF OAW OAH RADW CNT
C5 C4 1 1 C5-R/L-C4-L-44035 50 40 68 44 35 0 79 66 35 M16X1.5 200 1.6
1.969 1.575 2.677 1.732 1.378 .000 3.110 2.598 1.378 2900
1 1 C5-R/L-C4-R-44035 50 40 68 44 35 0 79 66 35 M16X1.5 200 1.6
1.969 1.575 2.677 1.732 1.378 .000 3.110 2.598 1.378 2900
C6 C5 1 1 C6-R/L-C5-L-55040 63 50 87 55 40 0 90 81 40 M20x2 200 3.1
2.480 1.969 3.425 2.165 1.575 .000 3.543 3.189 1.575 2900
1 1 C6-R/L-C5-R-55040 63 50 87 55 40 0 90 81 40 M20x2 200 3.1
2.480 1.969 3.425 2.165 1.575 .000 3.543 3.189 1.575 2900
C8 C6 1 1 C8-R/L-C6-L-72050 80 63 106 69 50 0 109 104 50 M20x2 200 6.1
3.150 2.480 4.173 2.717 1.969 .000 4.291 4.114 1.969 2900
1 1 C8-R/L-C6-R-72050 80 63 106 69 50 0 109 104 50 M20x2 200 6.1

N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
For face grooving
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF HF RADW
C4 32 1 1 C4-SL-32-60-R/LF 40 32 76 60 6 0 6 80 0.5
1.575 1.260 3.004 2.362 .256 .000 .256 1160
40 1 1 C4-SL-40-60-R/LF 40 40 80 60 2 0 2 80 0.5
1.575 1.575 3.161 2.362 .098 .000 .098 1160
C5 32 1 1 C5-SL-32-75-R/LF 50 32 91 75 11 0 11 80 0.9
1.969 1.260 3.594 2.953 .453 .000 .453 1160
40 1 1 C5-SL-40-75-R/LF 50 40 95 75 7 0 7 80 0.9
1.969 1.575 3.752 2.953 .295 .000 .295 1160
C6 32 1 1 C6-SL-32-90-R/LF 63 32 106 90 16 0 16 80 1.5
2.480 1.260 4.185 3.543 .650 .000 .650 1160
40 1 1 C6-SL-40-90-R/LF 63 40 110 90 12 0 12 80 1.5
2.480 1.575 4.343 3.543 .492 .000 .492 1160
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 10

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF HF RADW
C3 25 1 1 C3-570-25-R/LF 32 25 46 33 8 0 16 70 0.1
1.260 .984 1.823 1.319 .315 .000 .630 1015
C4 25 1 1 C4-570-25-R/LF 40 25 49 37 13 0 20 70 0.3
1.575 .984 1.961 1.457 .512 .000 .787 1015
32 1 1 C4-570-32-R/LF 40 32 59 43 13 0 20 70 0.5
1.575 1.260 2.354 1.713 .512 .000 .787 1015
40 1 1 C4-570-40-R/LF 40 40 68 48 13 0 20 70 0.6
1.575 1.575 2.709 1.909 .512 .000 .799 1015
C5 25 1 1 C5-570-25-R/LF 50 25 48 36 21 0 25 70 0.4
1.969 .984 1.921 1.417 .827 .000 .984 1015
32 1 1 C5-570-32-R/LF 50 32 58 42 21 0 25 70 0.7
1.969 1.260 2.295 1.654 .827 .000 .984 1015
40 1 1 C5-570-40-R/LF 50 40 66 46 21 0 25 70 0.8
1.969 1.575 2.610 1.811 .827 .000 .984 1015
C6 25 1 1 C6-570-25-R/LF 63 25 46 34 31 0 31 70 0.9
2.480 .984 1.843 1.339 1.220 .000 1.240 1015
32 1 1 C6-570-32-R/LF 63 32 54 38 31 0 31 70 0.8
2.480 1.260 2.157 1.516 1.220 .000 1.240 1015
40 1 1 C6-570-40-R/LF 63 40 62 42 31 0 31 70 1.1
2.480 1.575 2.472 1.673 1.220 .000 1.240 1015
C8 32 1 1 C8-570-32-R/LF 80 32 62 46 41 0 41 70 1.7
3.150 1.260 2.453 1.811 1.614 .000 1.614 1015
40 1 0 C8-570-40-R/LF 80 40 70 50 41 0 41 70 2.4
3.150 1.575 2.768 1.969 1.614 .000 1.614 1015
N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
To correspond with coupling size, CZCWS for respective CoroCut®SL and T-Max Q-Cut®SL
blades. Right 0° fits left hand blade, right 45° fits right hand blade. Left and right 90° fit both

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF WF HF
C3 32 1 1 C3-570-32-NG 32 32 22 0 0 200 0.3
1.260 1.260 .866 .000 .000 2900
C4 32 1 1 C4-570-32-NG 40 32 32 0 0 200 0.3
1.575 1.260 1.260 .000 .000 2900
40 1 1 C4-570-40-NG 40 40 32 0 0 200 0.1
1.575 1.575 1.260 .000 .000 2900
C5 40 1 1 C5-570-40-NG 50 40 42 0 0 200 0.5
1.969 1.575 1.654 .000 .000 2900
C6 40 1 1 C6-570-40-NG 63 40 47 0 0 200 1.1
2.480 1.575 1.850 .000 .000 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 12

R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF WF HF
C5 32 1 1 C5-570-32-R/LG 50 32 42 9 0 200 0.6
1.969 1.260 1.654 .354 .000 2900
40 1 1 C5-570-40-R/LG 50 40 40 11 0 200 0.1
1.969 1.575 1.575 .433 .000 2900
C6 32 1 1 C6-570-32-R/LG 63 32 47 15 0 200 1.0
2.480 1.260 1.850 .610 .000 2900
40 1 1 C6-570-40-R/LG 63 40 45 21 0 200 0.1
2.480 1.575 1.772 .827 .000 2900
C8 32 1 1 C8-570-32-R/LG 80 32 62 24 0 200 1.8
3.150 1.260 2.441 .945 .000 2900
40 1 1 C8-570-40-R/LG 80 40 62 20 0 200 2.0
3.150 1.575 2.441 .787 .000 2900
C10 40 1 1 C10-570-40-R/LG 100 40 78 30 0 200 4.0
3.937 1.575 3.071 1.181 .000 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 13
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS
E
N
G
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Machine specific design
Mazak
Mori Seiki - NT6600
Adapted for vertical turning lathes
Okuma Multus B750
WFL M100, M120, M150
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF WF HF
C8 40 1 1 C8-570-40-LG-040-MZ 80 40 55 40 0 200 2.7
3.150 1.575 2.165 1.575 .000 2900
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF WF HF
C8 40 1 1 C8-570-40-RG-040-MS 80 40 55 40 0 200 2.7
3.150 1.575 2.165 1.575 .000 2900
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF WF HF
C6 40 1 1 C6-570-40-RG-045 63 40 62 45 0 200 1.8
2.480 1.575 2.441 1.772 .000 2900
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LF WF HF
C8 40 1 1 C8-570-40-LG-040 80 40 55 40 0 200 2.7
3.150 1.575 2.165 1.575 .000 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 14
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
E
N
G
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
BAWS 45°
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF HF
C5 25 1 1 C5-570-25-R/LX-045 50 25 43 34 8 0 200 0.5
1.969 .984 1.693 1.358 .315 .000 2900
32 1 1 C5-570-32-R/LX-045 50 32 45 34 6 0 200 0.5
1.969 1.260 1.772 1.339 .236 .000 2900
40 1 1 C5-570-40-R/LX-045-050 50 40 64 50 8 0 200 0.7
1.969 1.575 2.520 1.969 .315 .000 2900
C6 25 1 1 C6-570-25-R/LX-045 63 25 45 36 14 0 200 0.7
2.480 .984 1.772 1.417 .571 .000 2900
32 1 1 C6-570-32-R/LX-045 63 32 48 37 12 0 200 0.8
2.480 1.260 1.890 1.476 .492 .000 2900
40 1 1 C6-570-40-R/LX-045-060 63 40 74 60 14 0 200 1.2
2.480 1.575 2.913 2.362 .571 .000 2900
N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
To correspond with coupling size, CZCWS for respective CoroCut®SL and T-Max Q-Cut®SL
blades. Right 0° fits left hand blade, right 45° fits right hand blade. Left and right 90° fit both

D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Coromant Capto®Short
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF HF RADW
C3 25 1 1 C3-570-25-R/LF-T 32 25 36 23 17 0 17 150 0.1
1.260 .984 1.429 .925 .669 .000 .681 2175
32 1 1 C3-570-32-R/LF-T 32 32 43 27 17 0 17 150 0.2
1.260 1.260 1.705 1.063 .669 .000 .681 2175
C4 32 1 1 C4-570-32-R/LF-T 40 32 43 27 20 0 20 150 0.3
1.575 1.260 1.705 1.063 .787 .000 .799 2175
40 1 1 C4-570-40-R/LF-T 40 40 51 31 20 0 20 150 0.5
1.575 1.575 2.020 1.220 .787 .000 .799 2175
C5 32 1 1 C5-570-32-R/LF-T 50 32 43 27 27 0 27 150 0.5
1.969 1.260 1.705 1.063 1.063 .000 1.075 2175
40 1 1 C5-570-40-R/LF-T 50 40 51 31 27 0 27 150 0.7
1.969 1.575 2.020 1.220 1.063 .000 1.075 2175
N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
To correspond with coupling size, CZCWS for respective CoroCut®SL and T-Max Q-Cut®SL
blades. Right 0° fits left hand blade, right 45° fits right hand blade. Left and right 90° fit both

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Coromant Capto®Short
BAWS 45°
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS LPR LF WF HF
C4 32 1 1 C4-570-32-R/LX-045-T 40 32 33 22 1 0 200 0.3
1.575 1.260 1.299 .866 .039 .000 2900
N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
To correspond with coupling size, CZCWS for respective CoroCut®SL and T-Max Q-Cut®SL
blades. Right 0° fits left hand blade, right 45° fits right hand blade. Left and right 90° fit both

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL adaptor
Long version
BAWS 45°
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS BD1 LPR LF WF HF
C5 32 1 1 C5-570-32-RX-045-L1 50 32 40 101 90 2 0 200 1.1
1.969 1.260 1.575 3.976 3.543 .079 .000 2900
C6 32 1 1 C6-570-32-RX-045-L1 63 32 45 111 100 2 0 200 1.7
2.480 1.260 1.772 4.370 3.937 .079 .000 2900
40 1 1 C6-570-40-RX-045-L1 63 40 45 114 100 5 0 200 1.7
2.480 1.575 1.772 4.488 3.937 .197 .000 2900
C8 40 1 1 C8-570-40-RX-045-L1 80 40 50 149 135 5 0 200 3.3
3.150 1.575 1.969 5.866 5.315 .197 .000 2900
N = Neutral, R = Right hand, L = Left hand
To correspond with coupling size, CZCWS for respective CoroCut®SL and T-Max Q-Cut®SL
blades. Right 0° fits left hand blade, right 45° fits right hand blade. Left and right 90° fit both

R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®miniturret for four CoroTurn®SL heads
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS BD LF WF HF OAH OAW
C5 32 1 1 C5-4-SL32 093 125-AX 50 32 48 125 30 0 93.0 93.0 2.3
1.969 1.260 1.890 4.921 1.181 3.661 3.661
C6 40 1 1 C6-4-SL40 113 150-AX 63 40 60 150 36 0 113.0 113.0 4.3
2.480 1.575 2.362 5.906 1.417 4.449 4.449
C8 40 1 1 C8-4-SL40 113 180-AX 80 40 60 180 36 0 113.0 113.0 6.0
3.150 1.575 2.362 7.087 1.417 4.449 4.449
I1 I38
G 19
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS
E
N
G
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL70 adaptor
Dimensions, mm
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCON LPR LF WF HF RADW
C5 70 1 1 C5-SL70-R/LF-043 50 63 43 33 0 33 150 1.3
1.969 2.490 1.693 1.299 .000 1.311 2175
C6 70 1 1 C6-SL70-R/LF-043 63 63 43 33 0 33 150 1.6
2.480 2.488 1.693 1.299 .000 1.311 2175
C8 70 1 1 C8-SL70-R/LF-051 80 71 51 41 0 42 150 3.1
3.150 2.805 2.008 1.634 .000 1.661 2175
C10 70 1 1 C10-SL70-R/LF-070 100 350 70 51 0 51 80 6.1
3.937 13.78 2.756 2.028 .000 2.028 1160
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 20

N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL70 adaptor
Cx-SL70-R/LG
Dimensions, mm
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCON LF WF HF OAH
C5 70 1 1 C5-SL70-R/LG-050 50 50 11 0 70 200 0.9
1.969 1.969 .453 .000 2.776 2900
C6 70 1 1 C6-SL70-R/LG-050 63 50 11 0 70 200 1.2
2.480 1.969 .453 .000 2.776 2900
C8 70 1 1 C8-SL70-R/LG-090 80 90 35 0 70 200 2.9
3.150 3.543 1.378 .000 2.776 2900
C10 70 1 1 C10-SL70-R/LG-100 100 100 48 0 70 200 5.1
3.937 3.937 1.890 .000 2.776 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 21
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS
E
N
G
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL70 adaptor
BAWS 45°
Dimensions, mm
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCON LPR LF WF HF OAH
C5 70 1 1 C5-SL70-R/LX-045-050M 50 65 50 6 0 70 200 0.9
1.969 2.559 1.969 .236 .000 2.776 2900
C6 70 1 1 C6-SL70-R/LX-045-050M 63 64 50 10 0 70 200 1.3
2.480 2.520 1.969 .394 .000 2.776 2900
1 1 C6-SL70-RX-045-100 63 113 100 5 0 70 200 2.4
2.480 4.449 3.937 .197 .000 2.776 2900
C8 70 1 1 C8-SL70-R/LX-045-090M 80 104 90 18 0 80 200 3.4
3.150 4.094 3.543 .709 .000 3.150 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 22
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
E
N
G
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL70 adaptor
BAWS 5°
Dimensions, mm
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCON LPR LF WF HF OAH
C6 70 1 1 C6-SL70-RX-005-100 63 102 100 11 0 70 200 1.7
2.480 4.016 3.937 .433 .000 2.776 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
BAWS 135°
Dimensions, mm
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCON LPR LF WF HF OAH
C5 70 1 1 C5-SL70-R/LX-135-060 50 82 60 23 0 70 200 1.5
1.969 3.228 2.362 .906 .000 2.776 2900
R = Right hand, L = Left hand
I1 I38
G 23

R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Boring bar for two CoroTurn®SL heads
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS WF LF OAW
C5 32 C5-SL-2C65 125-32-2 50 32 16.5 125 65 2.2
1.969 1.260 .650 4.921 2.559
C6 32 C6-SL-2C65 150-32-2 63 32 16.5 150 65 3.5
2.480 1.260 .650 5.906 2.559
C8 40 C8-SL-2C81 180-40-2 80 40 20.5 180 81 6.8
3.150 1.575 .807 7.087 3.189
I1 I38
G 27
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS

N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL dampened adaptor
Dampened boring bar for two CoroTurn®SL heads
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS BD1 LB1 LF1 LF2 WF1 WF2 HF1 HF2
C8 40 1 1 C8-570-3C80365-40-2 80 40 80 365 365 365 20 20 0 0 70 13.1
3.150 1.575 3.150 14.370 14.370 14.370 .787 .787 .000 .000 1015
C10 40 1 1 C10-SL3C100968-40-2 100 40 100 968 968 968 30 30 0 0 70 56.5
3.937 1.575 3.937 38.110 38.110 38.110 1.181 1.181 .000 .000 1015
1 1 C10-SL3C80768-40-2 100 40 80 729 768 768 20 20 0 0 70 29.5
3.937 1.575 3.150 28.701 30.236 30.236 .787 .787 .000 .000 1015
I1 I38
G 31
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS

N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL dampened adaptor
Dampened carbide reinforced boring bars
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS BD1 LB1 LF WF HF
C6 25 1 3 C6-SL3C25280CR 63 25 25 245 280 0 0 70 6.6
2.480 .984 .984 9.646 11.024 .000 .000 1015
32 1 1 C6-SL3C32352CR 63 32 32 317 352 0 0 70 9.5
2.480 1.260 1.260 12.480 13.858 .000 .000 1015
40 1 1 C6-SL3C40448CR 63 40 40 416 448 0 0 70 11.8
2.480 1.575 1.575 16.378 17.638 .000 .000 1015
C8 25 1 3 C8-SL3C25280CR 80 25 25 245 280 0 0 70 7.3
3.150 .984 .984 9.646 11.024 .000 .000 1015
32 1 1 C8-SL3C32352CR 80 32 32 317 352 0 0 70 10.4
3.150 1.260 1.260 12.480 13.858 .000 .000 1015
40 1 1 C8-SL3C40448CR 80 40 40 416 448 0 0 70 13.0
3.150 1.575 1.575 16.378 17.638 .000 .000 1015
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS BD1 LB1 LF WF HF
C8 50 1 1 C8-SL3C50568CR-40R/L 80 50 50 528 568 5 0 70 20.0
3.150 1.969 1.969 20.787 22.362 .197 .000 1015
60 1 1 C8-SL3C60688CR-40R/L 80 60 60 648 688 10 0 70 27.5
3.150 2.362 2.362 25.512 27.087 .394 .000 1015
I1 I38
G 33
Machine side interface Coromant Capto® TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS

C
D
E
F
G
H
I
TURNING TOOL ADAPTORS Machine side interface Coromant Capto®
Coromant Capto®to CoroTurn®SL quick change dampened adaptor
Dimensions, mm, inch
CZCMS CZCWS CNSC CXSC Ordering code DCONMS DCONWS BD1 LB1 LF WF HF
C6 80 1 1 C6-570-3C 80 355 63 80 80 355 355 0 0 70 5.9
2.480 3.150 3.150 13.976 13.976 .000 .000 1015
C8 80 1 1 C8-570-3C 80 475 80 80 80 475 475 0 0 70 6.0
3.150 3.150 3.150 18.701 18.701 .000 .000 1015
C10 80 1 1 C10-570-3C80755-80 100 80 80 714 755 0 0 70 29.0
3.937 3.150 3.150 28.110 29.724 .000 .000 1015
100 1 1 C10-570-3C100955-80 100 100 100 955 955 0 0 70 55.8
3.937 3.937 3.937 37.598 37.598 .000 .000 1015
I1 I38